DUAL

(Eligible
for both SRSA Primary LEA
SRSA RLIS SRSA and] Estimated RLIS Estimated] Contact Primary LEA
District Name Eligible  Eligible RLIS) Allocation Allocation Fname Contact Lname
ALEXANDER 2 SRSA - - $22,938 NA Leslie Bieber
ANAMOOSE 14 SRSA - - $3,745 NA Steve Heim
APPLE CREEK 39 SRSA - - $14,501 NA Cori Hilzendeger
ASHLEY 9 SRSA - - $7,298 NA Jason Schmidt
BAKKER 10 SRSA - - $17,646 NA Donna VanBeek
BARNES COUNTY NORTH 7 SRSA - - $4,563 NA Michael Severson
BEACH 3 SRSA - - $4,263 NA David Wegner
BELCOURT 7 - RLIS - NA $31,781 Michelle Thomas
BELFIELD 13 SRSA - - $12,255 NA Daren Kurle
BEULAH 27 - - - NA NA Travis Jordan
BILLINGS CO 1 SRSA - - $11,188 NA Shae Peplinski
BISMARCK 1 - - - NA NA Jason Hornbacher
BOTTINEAU 1 SRSA - - $0 NA Pat Brenden
BOWBELLS 14 SRSA - - $739 NA Celeste Thingvold
BOWMAN CO 1 SRSA - - $24,643 NA Wayne Heckaman
BURKE CENTRAL 36 SRSA - - $2,892 NA Rick Lindblad
CARRINGTON 49 SRSA - = $15,036 NA Kris Kuehn
CAVALIER 6 SRSA - - $15,087 NA Jeff Manley
CENTER-STANTON 1 SRSA - - $0 NA Tracy Peterson
CENTRAL CASS 17 - - - NA NA Morgan Forness
CENTRAL VALLEY 3 SRSA - - $9,990 NA Jeremy Brandt
DAKOTA PRAIRIE 1 SRSA - - $0 NA Jay Slade
DEVILS LAKE 1 - - - NA NA Matt Bakke
DICKINSON 1 - - - NA NA Shon Hocker
DIVIDE COUNTY 1 SRSA - = $4,947 NA Sherlock Hirning
DRAKE 57 SRSA - - $8,903 NA Steven Heim
DRAYTON 19 SRSA - = $4,983 NA Dean Ralston
DUNSEITH 1 SRSA RLIS DUAL $0 $10,134 David Sjol
EDGELEY 3 SRSA - - $2,302 NA Tyler Hanson
EDMORE 2 SRSA RLIS DUAL $3,447 $851 Francis Schill
EIGHT MILE 6 SRSA - - $0 NA Matt Schriver
ELGIN-NEW LEIPZIG 49 SRSA - - $0 NA Daniel Ludvigson
ELLENDALE 40 SRSA - - $0 NA Michael Kaiser
EMERADO 127 SRSA RLIS DUAL $0 $2,003 Mickey Berry
ENDERLIN AREA 24 SRSA - - $1,193 NA Philip French
FAIRMOUNT 18 SRSA - - $8,607 NA Brian Nelson
FARGO 1 - - - NA NA Gandhi Rupak
FESSENDEN-BOWDON 25 SRSA - - $8,249 NA D'Aulan Bussman
FINLEY-SHARON 19 SRSA - - $3,425 NA Jeff Larson
FLASHER 39 SRSA - - $13,186 NA Jerry Erdahl
FORDVILLE-LANKIN 5 SRSA - - $11,336 NA Michael O'Brien
FT RANSOM 6 SRSA - - $17,569 NA Steven Johnson
FT TOTTEN 30 SRSA RLIS DUAL $0 $3,398 Jeff Olson
FT YATES 4 SRSA RLIS DUAL $0 $2,871 Robyn Baker
GACKLE-STREETER 56 SRSA RLIS DUAL $0 $2,035 David Larson
GARRISON 51 SRSA - - $5,228 NA Nicholas Klemisch
GLEN ULLIN 48 SRSA - = $5,037 NA Peter Remboldt




GLENBURN 26
GOODRICH 16
GRAFTON 3
GRAND FORKS 1
GRENORA 99
GRIGGS COUNTY CENTRAL 18
HALLIDAY 19
HANKINSON 8
HARVEY 38
HATTON EIELSON 7
HAZELTON-MOFFIT-BRADDOCK 6
HAZEN 3

HEBRON 13
HETTINGER 13
HILLSBORO 9
HOPE PAGE 85
HORSE CREEK 32
JAMESTOWN 1
KENMARE 28
KENSAL 19
KIDDER COUNTY 1
KILLDEER 16
KINDRED 2

KULM 7

LAKOTA 66
LAMOURE 8
LANGDON AREA 23
LARIMORE 44
LEEDS 6

LEWIS AND CLARK 161
LIDGERWOOD 28
LINTON 36

LISBON 19
LITCHVILLE-MARION 46
LITTLE HEART 4
LONE TREE 6
MADDOCK 9
MANDAN 1
MANDAREE 36
MANNING 45
MANVEL 125
MAPLE VALLEY 4
MAPLETON 7
MARMARTH 12
MAX 50

MAY-PORT CG 14
MCCLUSKY 19
MCKENZIE CO 1
MEDINA 3
MENOKEN 33
MIDKOTA 7
MIDWAY 128
MILNOR 2
MINNEWAUKAN 5
MINOT 1

MINTO 20

SRSA
SRSA

SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA

SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA

SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA

SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA

SRSA

RLIS
RLIS

RLIS

RLIS

RLIS
RLIS

DUAL
DUAL

DUAL

DUAL

DUAL
DUAL

$0
$15,834
NA
NA
$10,546
$9,395
$11,414
$9,143
$40
$5,754
$7,599
$20,860
$2,540
$9,705
$21,154
$3,377
$16,408
NA
$11,747
$16,972
$0
$24,841
NA
$5,694
$7,197
$10,081
$0
$12,477
$0
$823
$2,995
$0
$11,070
$0
$17,049
$14,472
$0
NA
$0
$18,737
$222
$6,404
$17,231
$17,661
$8,527
$6,340
$0
$0
$9,210
$16,383
$3,001
$3,711
$11,079
$0
NA
$9,281

$5,210
$402
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
$2,496
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
$740
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
$1,784
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
$5,023
NA
NA

Larry
Rodney
Darren
Terry
Aaron
Derek
Anthony
Chad
Daniel
Kevin
Tracy
Ken
Myron
Ryan
Paula
Bradley
Carol
Robert
Tim
Gilbert
Rick
Jeff
Steven
Tami
Kevin
Mitch
Daren
Steve
Robert
Marc
Chris
Paul
Steven
Thomas
Jennifer
Timothy
Robert
Mike
Tara
Chandra
Dave
Pat

Tim
Kathrein
Travis
Michael
Dale
Steven
Damon
Amanda
Sara
Jason
Chris
Jean
Mark
Linda

Derr
Scherbenske
Albrecht
Brenner
Rudningen
Simonsen
Duletski
Benson
Stutlien
Rogers
Hanzal
Miller
Schaff
Moser
Suda
Callender
Kieson
Lech
Godfrey
Black
Diegel
Simmons
Hall
Kramlich
Baumgarn
Carlson
Christianson
Swiontek
Thom
Ritteman
Bastian
Keeney
Johnson
Nitschke
Vetter
Tharp
Thom

Bitz
Thomas
Schmidt
Wheeler
Windish
Jacobson
Jacqueline
Engen
Bradner
Ekstrom
Holen
Bosche
Zabel
Bilden
Keating
Larson
Callahan
Vollmer
Lutovsky



MOHALL-LANSFORD-SHERWOOD 1
MONTPELIER 14
MOTT-REGENT 1

MT PLEASANT 4
MUNICH 19

NAPOLEON 2
NAUGHTON 25
NEDROSE 4

NESSON 2

NEW ENGLAND 9

NEW ROCKFORD-SHEYENNE 2
NEW SALEM-ALMONT 49
NEW TOWN 1
NEWBURG-UNITED 54
NORTH BORDER 100
NORTH SARGENT 3
NORTH STAR 10
NORTHERN CASS 97
NORTHWOOD 129
OAKES 41

OBERON 16

PARK RIVER AREA 8
PARSHALL 3
PINGREE-BUCHANAN 10
POWERS LAKE 27
RICHARDTON-TAYLOR 34
RICHLAND 44

ROLETTE 29
ROOSEVELT 18

RUGBY 5

SARGENT CENTRAL 6
SAWYER 16

SCRANTON 33
SELFRIDGE 8

SOLEN 3

SOUTH HEART 9

SOUTH PRAIRIE 70

ST JOHN 3

ST THOMAS 43
STANLEY 2
STARKWEATHER 44
STERLING 35
STRASBURG 15
SURREY 41

SWEET BRIAR 17

TGU 60

THOMPSON 61

TIOGA 15

TURTLE LAKE-MERCER 72
TWIN BUTTES 37
UNDERWOOD 8

UNITED 7

VALLEY CITY 2
VALLEY-EDINBURG 118
VELVA 1

WAHPETON 37

SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA

SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA

SRSA
SRSA

RLIS
RLIS

RLIS
RLIS

DUAL
DUAL

DUAL
DUAL

$15,986
$9,651
$0
$0
$16,646
$0
$17,909
$10,655
$22,950
$9,348
$7,078
$16,615
$0
$4,946
$0
$17,904
$0
$22,513
$17,501
$14,594
$0
$6,366
$0
$11,560
$16,458
$14,600
$9,262
$0
$0
NA
$0
$9,082
$0
$0
$0
$24,357
$17,210
$0
$5,200
$15,153
$2,961
$6,900
$10,531
$17,146
$18,305
$0
$35,721
$20,005
$5,881
$1,687
$5,727
NA
NA
$7,471
$14,572
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

$1,096
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

$2,965
$1,091
NA
NA
NA
NA
$1,783
$3,616
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
$1,238
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Keith
Jerry
William
Brad
Robert
Richard
Kathy
Matthew
Benjamin
Kelly
Jill
Brian
Beth
Jason
Brian
Dawn
Jeffrey
Cory
Azure
Kraig
Jordan
Kirk
Shane
Bob
John
Kelly
Britney
Wade
Jerry
Michael
Daniel
Wayne
John
Kristi
Justin
Dean
Wayne
Paul
Jack
Tim
Larry
Shirley
Gloria
David
Mary
Erik
John
Carolyn
Sheila
Troy
Dick
Christopher
Joshua
Mitchell
Dave
Rick

Campbell
Waagen
Thibault
Nash
Bubach
Bjerklie
Schlabach
Norby
Schafer
Koppinger
Louters
Christopherson
Zietz
Kersten
Wolf
Hoeke
Hagler
Steiner
Daniel
Steinhoff
Brown
Ham
Sagert
Toso
Gruenberg
Peters
Gandhi
Sherwin
Erdahl
McNeff
Warcken
Trottier
Pretzer
Miller
Fryer
Calvin
Stanley
Frydenlund
Maus
Holte

Volk
Ryberg
Odden
Gerding
McHugh
Sveet
Maus

Eide
Schlafmann
Walters
Brandt
Bachmeier
Johnson
Jorgensen
Schoch
Jacobson



WARWICK 29
WASHBURN 4
WEST FARGO 6
WESTHOPE 17
WHITE SHIELD 85
WILLIAMS COUNTY 8
WILLISTON 1
WILTON 1

WING 28

WISHEK 19
WYNDMERE 42
YELLOWSTONE 14
ZEELAND 4

SRSA
SRSA

SRSA
SRSA

SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA

RLIS

RLIS

DUAL

DUAL

$0
$10,148
NA
$8,252
$0
NA
NA
$12,639
$5,486
$4,311
$17,524
$13,461
$0

$4,285
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
$667

Angela
Bradley
Beth
Martin
Wayne
David
Lori
Andrew
Cari
Shawn
Dan
Derek
Joyce

Brandt
Rinas
Slette
Bratrud
Fox
Goetz
Olson
Jordan
Kramer
Kuntz
Dalchow
Gackle
Scherr



